



## Chocolate Santa

### Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in Bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

### Ingredients

Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Lactose (**Milk**), Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithins; Flavouring. Contains 30% minimum cocoa solids, 18% minimum milk